seq., prequalification with 
the Indiana

Department of Administra-
tion (IDOA) or the Indiana 
Department of Transportation 
(INDOT) is

required of all contractors, 
in any contractor tier, perform-
ing work under contract to 
the IAA

which is estimated to be 
One Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($150,000) or greater.

Specifications are on file 
and may be examined at:

BX Indiana Construction 
League

1028 Shelby Street
Indianapolis, IN 46203
www.bxindiana.com
ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 

800
Cincinnati, OH 45209
www.constructConnect.

[...]

seq., prequalification with 
the Indiana

Department of Administra-
tion (IDOA) or the Indiana 
Department of Transportation 
(INDOT) is

required of all contractors, 
in any contractor tier, perform-
ing work under contract to the 
IAA which is estimated to be 
One Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($150,000) or greater.

Specifications are on file 
and may be examined at:

BX Indiana Construction 
League

1028 Shelby Street
Indianapolis, IN 46203
www.bxindiana.com
ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 

800
Cincinnati, OH 45209
www.constructConnect.